FSO) . TYPE: FCM500 serles ==

0 |
. .
L ~eSGBALT £ r\gﬁ/—GREASE NIPPLE FGREASE NIPFLE
OPEN |—+ OPEN |
al \ L 0 %1« O
& . ' _
. CLOSED | —— CLOSED
H
LS taconite seal | ~_ Felt seal
HousiNg | SHAFT PLUMMER BLOCK BEARING HOUSINGS ! HEX. HEAD|  BEARING | ADAPTER | LOCATING |speagE
NO DIA. . BOLT| BOLT SLEEVE RING NIPPLE
: 2 d AlB[CIDJETFlG[HA]|h[WI[KI[LJLI[TPTUTRJTOJTQ[Q XY S 1 NO. NO. NUMBER [ QTY |

FCM509 40 136 | 59 (113 | 85 105 | 39 | 12 | 9 8 | 27 | 99 | 78 | 94 | 15 |1 58 | 79 | 15 | 17 6 | 82 | 20 | M12| M6x25 | 22209KW33C3 H309 85x 8 1 PT 1/8
FCM510 | 45 142 | 63 | 118 o0 1108 | 42 | 156 | 9 o | 28 |104| 82 | 98 | 14 | 63 86 | 16 [ 17 | 9 | 60 | 21 |M12| M6x25 | 22210KW33C3 H310 90 x 10. 1 | PT1/8
FCM511 50 160 | 69 | 128 {100 | 124 | 45 | 20 | 10 | 12 | 35 | 114 | 92 | 106 | 14 | 68 { .94 | 15 | 18 9 67 | 24 |M16| M6x25 | 22211KW33C3 H311 100 % 8 i+ | PT1/8
FCM512 | 55 170 | 71 | 142 | 110|130 | 51 | 20 | 10 | 13 | 36 | 126 94 [108 | 14 | 71 f 94 [ 156 [ 14 | © | 71 | 20 [M16| MBx25 | 22212KWS33C3 H312 110 % 10 1 | PT1/8

FCM513 60 180 | 77 | 150 | 120 | 140 | 56 | 19 | 10 | 13 | 34 | 135 98 { 115 [ 20 80‘110. 15 | 16 9 76 [ 21 |M16| M8x25 | 22213KW33C3 H313 120 x 12 1 PT 1/8

FCM515 65 190 | 79 | 162 | 130 152 51 25 | 10 | 10 | 85 | 146 | 104 | 124 | 20 | 85 {122 | 18 | 19 1105 78 | 28 M16 | M8x25 | 22215KW33C3 H315 130x 10 1 PT 1/8

FOM516 | 70 | 196 | 82 | 176 | 140 | 152 | 56 | 25 | 10 | 13 | 41 | 158 | 110 | 131 | 21 [ 90 | 1267| 156 | 20 | 10 | 82 | 26 [M16| M8x25 | 22216KW33C3 | H316 140x10 | 1 | PT1/8

FCM517 75 210 | 86 (188 [ 150 [ 170 | 60 | 25 | 12 | 14 | 42 | 169 [ 114 | 134 | 20 | 96~ 138 | 17.5 20 |105| 88| 26 |M16| M8Bx25 | 22217KW33C3 H317 150 x 10 1 | PT1/8

FOM518 | 80 | 210 | 101|198 [ 160|170 | 69 | 25 | 12 | 5 | 89 | 179 | 185 { 157 | 22 {106 | 150 [17.5| 26 | 12 {112 | 82 |Mi6| M8x25 | 22218KWS3CS | H318 160 x 12 | 2 | PT1/8
FCM520 [ 90 | 250 {114.2| 220 | 180 | 198 | 80.3 | 30 12 | 10 [41.8 | 200 | 146 | 168 | 22 | 116 | 161 |17.5 | 26 |13.5 | 123 33,9 |M20 | M8x25 | 22220KW33C3 | H320 | 180x121| 2 | PT1i/8
'-FCM522 100 | 270 | 124 {240 | 200 | 219 | 90 | 80 | 12 | 10 | 44 | 220 | 158 | 176 | 21 | 126 | 178 | 17.5| 27 "14}5_ 133 | 84 |M20 | M10x25 | 22220KW33C3 | H322 |200x185 | 2 | PT1/4
FCM524 | 110 |[280 | 184 | 262 | 2156 | 230 | 99 | 30 | 12 | 18 | 45 235 | 166 | 190 | 21 | 134 | 186 | 18 | 28 | 18 | 141 | 35 |M24 | M12x40 | 20224KWB3C3 | HB124 | 216x14. | 2 | PT1/4 |
FCM526 | 115 | 305 | 139 | 280 | 230 [ 250 | 100 | 86 | 12 10 | 46| 255 | 175 | 196 | 21 145';192[ 18 | 30 [165 150 | 39 [M24 | M12x 40 22226KW3303" H3t26. | 280x13 | 2 | PT1/4 |
FCM528 | 125 | 330 | 152 | 300 | 250 270 | 110 | 37 | 12 | 12 | 40 | 275 | 180 212 | 23 '; 160 | 206 00 | 83 | 16 | 162 | 42 |M24| Mi2x40 | 22208KW88C3 | H3128 | 250x15 | 2 | PT1/4
FCM530 | 135 | 380 | 160 | 320 | 270 | 290 [ 118 a0 | 12 | 12-1 81 | 295 | 199 | 222t 28 | 170'| 218 } 2018 | 16 | 170 | 42 {ms0| Mi2x40 | 22230kwascs | H8130 |270x165 | 2 | PT 14 |
FCM532." 140 | 870 | 166 1840 | 290 | 800 _' 126 | 45 12 | 12'_ 54 | 815 | 208 | 231 | 28 | 180 | 230 | 20 | 83 | 16 | 180 40 :M30" Mi2x40 | 22282KW33C3 Ha182 200x17 | 2 PTi/4 _

DRAWING NO.| y2006-JAN-001 | PB42509B




